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QTY SKU UPC NAME SIZE

EUFORA HAIRCARE
ALOETHERAPY

12 PS/SHBC9.5 810292017538 ALOETHERAPY soothing hair and body cleanse 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PS/SHBCS36 810292017545 ALOETHERAPY soothing hair and body cleanse 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PC/SC9.5 810292017514 ALOETHERAPY soothing conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/SC36 810292017521 ALOETHERAPY soothing conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PB/SMM6.8 810292017507 ALOETHERAPY soothing moisture mist 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
12 PB/BM12 810292017224 ALOETHERAPY soothing body moisturizer 12 fl oz 355 ml

HAIR CARE
12 PS/HS9.5 810292017279 HYDRATING nourishing shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PS/HS36 810292017286 HYDRATING nourishing shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PC/MS9.5 810292017309 MOISTURE SOLUTION nourishing conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/MS36 810292017316 MOISTURE SOLUTION nourishing conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PS/UR9.5 810292017323 URGENT REPAIR gentle detox shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PS/UR36 810292017330 URGENT REPAIR gentle detox shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PC/URT5.1 810292017347 URGENT REPAIR revitalizing treatment 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
2 PC/URT36 810292017354 URGENT REPAIR revitalizing treatment 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PS/VS9.5 810292017385 VOLUMIZING nourishing shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PS/VS36 810292017392 VOLUMIZING nourishing shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PC/DB9.5 810292017361 DAILY BALANCE volume conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/DB36 810292017378 DAILY BALANCE volume conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PC/BOND05 810292016784 TRIPLE BOND REPAIR treatment 5 fl oz 148 ml
2 PC/BOND16 810292017460 TRIPLE BOND REPAIR treatment 16 fl oz 473 ml
12 PC/H7.25 810292017293 HYDRATION leave-in conditioner 7.25 fl oz 210 ml
12 PSF/BS04 810292017262 BEAUTIFYING SERUM nourishing treatment oil 4 fl oz 120 ml
2 PSF/BS16 810292017255 BEAUTIFYING SERUM nourishing treatment oil 16.9 fl oz 500 ml

TEXTURE 
12 PS/ES9.5 810292017484 PERFECT CURL enhancing shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PS/ES36 810292017491 PERFECT CURL enhancing shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PC/EC9.5 810292017576 PERFECT CURL enhancing conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/EC36 810292017583 PERFECT CURL enhancing conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PSF/PC6.8 810292017590 PERFECT CURL curl activator 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
12 PSF/DS06 810292017569 PERFECT CURL defining solution 6 fl oz 180 ml
12 PSF/FC05 810292017606 PERFECT CURL forming cream 5 fl oz 148 ml
12 PS/FCS9.5 810292017637 SMOOTHING frizz control shampoo 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PS/FCS36 810292017644 SMOOTHING frizz control shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PC/FCC9.5 810292017613 SMOOTHING frizz control conditioner 9.5 fl oz 280 ml
2 PC/FCC36 810292017620 SMOOTHING frizz control conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
12 PSF/OT4.2 810292017651 SMOOTHING oil therapy 4.2 fl oz 125 ml

BEAUTIFYING ELIXIRS
12 FBE/BS08 810292013950 BODIFYING SHAMPOO 8.45 fl oz 250 ml
12 FBE/BC08 810292013974 BODIFYING CONDITIONER 8.45 fl oz 250 ml
12 FBE/MIS08 810292013998 MOISTURE INTENSE SHAMPOO 8.45 fl oz 250 ml
12 FBE/MIC08 810292014018 MOISTURE INTENSE CONDITIONER 8.45 fl oz 250 ml
12 FBE/RT05 810292016531 REPLENISHING TREATMENT 5 fl oz 148 ml
12 FBE/MM06 810292013516 MOISTURE MASQUE 6.75 fl oz 200 ml
12 FBE/LIRT06 810292014032 LEAVE-IN REPAIR TREATMENT 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
12 FBE/EO04 810292014049 ElixirONE 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
12 FBE/CRBD05 810292015794 COLOR REVIVE BLONDE 5 fl oz 148 ml
12 FBE/CRBN05 810292015763 COLOR REVIVE BRUNETTE 5 fl oz 148 ml
12 FBE/CRCR05 810292015787 COLOR REVIVE COPPER 5 fl oz 148 ml
12 FBE/CRRD05 810292015770 COLOR REVIVE RED 5 fl oz 148 ml

NOURISH
1 FN/URHC3.4 810292016708 Urgent Repair Hand Cream 3.4 fl oz 100 ml

THICKENING 
6 FT/CTS06 810292011734 CLEANSING TREATMENT 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
6 FT/CTC06 810292011765 CONDITIONING TREATMENT 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
6 FT/ST03 810292011789 SCALP TREATMENT 3.4 fl oz 100 ml
6 FT/TS05 810292011741 THICKENING SERUM 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
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6 FT/NS60-VEG 810292015497 NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 60 caps
4 FT/PROMO/THICK 810292016494 THICKENING REGIMEN KIT N/A

PREP
12 FES/BH06 810292014223 BEHAVE 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
12 PSF/F6.8 810292017408 FORTIFI keratin strengthening treatment 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
12 FES/I05 810292013622 ILLUMINATE 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
12 FES/S10 810292013639 SCULPTURE 10.1 fl oz 300 ml
12 FES/TDP6.8 810292016463 THERMAL DEFENSE PREP 6.8 fl oz 200 ml

STYLE 
12 FES/B08 810292013707 BOOST 8oz/230g/240ml
12 FES/FSF08 810292013653 FORMATION 8oz/227g/240ml
12 FES/PP05 810292013646 PURE POLISH 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
12 FES/R06 810292015916 RETAIN 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
12 FES/SB6.8 810292016470 STRAIGHTENING BALM 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
12 PSF/VF6.8 810292017415 VOLUME FUSION heat activated volume spray 6.8 fl oz 200 ml

FINISH 
12 FES/D04 810292013660 DETAILS 4.4oz/124g/175ml
12 FES/E02 810292013530 ELEVATE 2oz/57g/65 ml
12 FES/E10 810292013547 ELEVATE 10oz/284g/330ml
12 FES/FE1.7 810292015176 FULL EFFECT 1.7oz/49g/60 ml
12 FES/FE05 810292013691 FULL EFFECT 5oz/145g/175 ml
12 FES/G4.7 810292016142 GLOSS 4.7oz/133g/162 ml
12 FES/PW04 810292013677 PIECE WORKS 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
12 FES/PL.40 810292015909 POWDER LIFT 0.4 oz 11g
12 FES/TM1.75 810292014247 TAME 1.75oz/50g/58 ml
12 FES/TM08 810292014230 TAME 8oz/227g/265 ml
12 FES/U08 810292013561 UPLIFT 8oz/227g/265 ml

ESSENTIALS
12 FE/FE05 810292014407 FRESH EFFECT 5oz/145g/175 ml

1 FE/PROMO/CONCEALCOMP N/A CONCEAL COMPLETE
(3 BLONDE & AUBURN / 5 BROWN / 4 DARK BROWN + DISPLAY)

N/A

4 F/PROMO/TOILETRY-WL 810292017217 LUXE TOILETRY WRAP (with refillable bottles) N/A

HAIRCARE FREE BACKBAR 
2 PS/SHBCS36 810292017545 ALOETHERAPY soothing hair and body cleanse 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PC/SC36 810292017521 ALOETHERAPY soothing conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PS/HS36 810292017286 HYDRATING nourishing shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PC/MS36 810292017316 MOISTURE SOLUTION nourishing conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PS/UR36 810292017330 URGENT REPAIR gentle detox shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PC/URT36 810292017354 URGENT REPAIR revitalizing treatment 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PS/VS36 810292017392 VOLUMIZING nourishing shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PC/DB36 810292017378 DAILY BALANCE volume conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PC/BOND16 810292017460 TRIPLE BOND REPAIR treatment 16 fl oz 473 ml
2 PSF/BS16 810292017255 BEAUTIFYING SERUM nourishing treatment oil 16.9 fl oz 500 ml
2 PS/ES36 810292017491 PERFECT CURL enhancing shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PC/EC36 810292017583 PERFECT CURL enhancing conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PS/FCS36 810292017644 SMOOTHING frizz control shampoo 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 PC/FCC36 810292017620 SMOOTHING frizz control conditioner 36 fl oz 1064 ml
2 FBE/BS33 810292015831 BODIFYING SHAMPOO 33.8 fl oz 1000 ml
2 FBE/BC33 810292015503 BODIFYING CONDITIONER 33.8 fl oz 1000 ml
2 FBE/MIS33 810292015510 MOISTURE INTENSE SHAMPOO 33.8 fl oz 1000 ml
2 FBE/MIC33 810292015527 MOISTURE INTENSE CONDITIONER 33.8 fl oz 1000 ml
2 FBE/MM16 810292013523 MOISTURE MASQUE 16 fl oz 473 ml
1 FBE/CRBD33 810292016005 COLOR REVIVE BLONDE 33.8 fl oz 1000 ml
1 FES/I33 810292015480 ILLUMINATE 33.8 fl oz 1000 ml
1 FES/S33 810292015473 SCULPTURE 33.8 fl oz 1000 ml
1 FHM/CS33 810292015800 COMPLETE SHAMPOO 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
1 FHM/RT33 810292015817 REVITALIZING TREATMENT 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
1 FE/PROMO/CONCEAL_TSR N/A CONCEAL TESTER (set of 5) N/A
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HAIRCARE FREE PRODUCT VALUE: $2,073.26

2024 SALON COLLATERAL PACK
1 D/LIT/LAUNCH-Q1_24 Launch Support Collateral Pack

{contents listed below}2024 COLLATERAL PACK INCLUDES
1 N/A N/A Salon Intro Letter N/A
1 D/LIT/CDC SET 2024 N/A Consumer Display Card Set of 7 N/A
7 D/CDCHOLDER-METAL N/A NEW Consumer Display Card Holder N/A
50 D/LIT/GC N/A Eufora Guest Consultation N/A
20 D/BAG/RETAIL_Q1.24 N/A Eufora Seasonal Retail Bag N/A
1 D/HEADER/LIFESTYLE N/A Retail Shelf Header - Lifestyle N/A
1 D/HEADER/LOGO N/A Retail Shelf Header - Logo N/A
1 D/HEADER/NATURE N/A Retail Shelf Header - Nature N/A
3 D/HEADERSTAND N/A Retail Shelf Header Stand N/A

EUFORA STATION SUPPORT 
2 FES/BH06 810292014223 BEHAVE 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 FES/FSF08 810292013653 FORMATION 8 fl oz 240 ml
2 FES/S10 810292013639 SCULPTURE 10.1 fl oz 300 ml
2 FES/I05 810292013622 ILLUMINATE 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
2 FES/PP05 810292013646 PURE POLISH 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
2 FES/TDP6.8 810292016463 THERMAL DEFENSE PREP 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 FES/SB6.8 810292016470 STRAIGHTENING BALM 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 PSF/FC05 810292017606 PERFECT CURL forming cream 5 fl oz 148 ml
2 FES/PW04 810292013677 PIECE WORKS 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
2 FES/PL.40 810292015909 POWDER LIFT 0.4 oz 11g
2 PSF/DS06 810292017569 PERFECT CURL defining solution 6 fl oz 180 ml
2 PSF/PC6.8 810292017590 PERFECT CURL curl activator 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 PSF/VF6.8 810292017415 VOLUME FUSION heat activated volume spray 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 PSF/OT4.2 810292017651 SMOOTHING oil therapy 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
2 PSF/F6.8 810292017408 FORTIFI keratin strengthening treatment 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 FES/B08 810292013707 BOOST 8oz/230g/240ml
2 FES/G4.7 810292016142 GLOSS 4.7oz/133g/162 ml
2 FES/R06 810292015916 RETAIN 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 FES/D04 810292013660 DETAILS 4.4oz/124g/175ml
2 FES/FE05 810292013691 FULL EFFECT 5oz/145g/175 ml
2 FES/TM08 810292014230 TAME 8oz/227g/265 ml
2 FES/E10 810292013547 ELEVATE 10oz/284g/330ml
2 FES/U08 810292013561 UPLIFT 8oz/227g/265 ml
2 FE/FE05 810292014407 FRESH EFFECT 5oz/145g/175 ml
2 FBE/EO04 810292014049 ElixirONE 4.2 fl oz 125 ml

LAUNCH EDUCATION SUPPORT
1 N/A Day Rate for Launch Specialist
1 N/A 500 Partner Salon Points
2 N/A Eufora Business Intelligence Ticket

EUFORA WELLNESS
WELLNESS ESSENTIAL OIL CANDLE

6 FW/CAN-IL 810292016180 INLOVE 8 oz 227g
6 FW/CAN-BC 810292016197 BECHILL 8 oz 227g
6 FW/CAN-IS 810292016203 INSPIRE 8 oz 227g

WELLNESS PURE ESSENTIAL OIL BLEND
6 FW/EO-IL 810292016210 INLOVE 0.5 fl oz 15 ml

WELLNESS ESSENTIAL OIL AIR MIST
6 FW/AM-RN 810292016449 RENEW 2 fl oz 60 ml
6 FW/AM-BC 810292016418 BECHILL 2 fl oz 60 ml

EUFORA WELLNESS FREE GOODS
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2 FW/CAN-IL 810292016180 INLOVE 8 oz 227g
2 FW/CAN-BC 810292016197 BECHILL 8 oz 227g
2 FW/CAN-IS 810292016203 INSPIRE 8 oz 227g
2 FW/EO-IL 810292016210 INLOVE 0.5 fl oz 15 ml
2 FW/AM-RN 810292016449 RENEW 2 fl oz 60 ml
2 FW/AM-BC 810292016418 BECHILL 2 fl oz 60 ml
2 DFW/RITUALSET N/A RITUAL TRAY / TESTER BAR N/A
2 DW/LIT/RITUALCARD N/A SCENTSORY EXPERIENCE RITUAL CARD N/A

EUFORA HERO FOR MEN
CLEANSE

6 FHM/BCS10 810292015244 BLACK CLAY SHAMPOO 10.1 Fl Oz 300 ml
6 FHM/CS10 810292014551 COMPLETE SHAMPOO 10.1 Fl Oz 300 ml

TREAT
6 FHM/EXT06 810292015596 EXFOLIATING TREATMENT 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
6 FHM/RT06 810292014711 REVITALIZING TREATMENT 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
6 FHM/SR03.4 810292014605 SCALP RESCUE 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

SHAVE
6 FHM/HCS05 810292014353 CLASSIC SHAVE 5 Fl Oz 150 ml
6 FHM/HES1.7 810292014384 EXCEPTIONAL SHAVE 1.7 Fl Oz 50 ml

STYLE 
6 FHM/FHG4.2 810292014667 FIRM HOLD GEL 4.2 Fl Oz 125 ml
6 FHM/GC04.2 810292014650 GROOMING CREAM 4.2 Fl Oz 125 ml
6 FHM/MP02 810292014681 MOLDING PASTE 2 Oz 60 g
6 FHM/SM02 810292014742 STYLING MUD 2 Oz 60 g
6 FHM/TP02 810292014674 TEXTURE PUTTY 2 Oz 60 g

HERO STATION SUPPORT 
1 FHM/FHG4.2 810292014667 FIRM HOLD GEL 4.2 Fl Oz 125 ml
1 FHM/GC04.2 810292014650 GROOMING CREAM 4.2 Fl Oz 125 ml
1 FHM/MP02 810292014681 MOLDING PASTE 2 Oz 60 g
1 FHM/SM02 810292014742 STYLING MUD 2 Oz 60 g
1 FHM/TP02 810292014674 TEXTURE PUTTY 2 Oz 60 g
2 FHM/HES1.7 810292014384 EXCEPTIONAL SHAVE 1.7 Fl Oz 50 ml
2 FHM/CS33 810292015800 COMPLETE SHAMPOO 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
2 FHM/RT33 810292015817 REVITALIZING TREATMENT 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
6 DHM/SHAVEBRUSH 810292014414 SHAVE BRUSH N/A

HERO RETAIL SUPPORT KIT
1 FHM/PROMO/NDRTL_2023 HERO RETAIL SUPPORT KIT

HERO RETAIL SUPPORT KIT INCLUDES
1 DHM/HSCC HERO Salon Cutting Cape One Size
20 DHM/LIT/HCC HERO Guest Consultation One Size
1 DHM/LIT/HRC HERO Ritual Card One Size
1 DHM/LIT/HBB HERO Brand Book N/A
25 CURRENT RETAIL BAG Current Eufora Retail Bag (designs vary) N/A
1 DHM/LOGOSIGN HERO Logo Sign N/A
1 DHM/SPOTLIGHT DPLY HERO Spotlight Display N/A

EUFORA COLOR
EuforaColor LOW AMMONIA

LEVEL 4 - LOW AMMONIA
3 FEC/4.0/4N 810292012410 4.0/4N Medium Natural Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
3 FEC/4.00/4IN 810292012458 4.00/4IN Medium Intense Natural Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
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3 FEC/4.03/4NW 810292012519 4.03/4NW Medium Natural Warm Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/4.003/4INW 810292016845 4.003/4INW Medium Intense Natural Warm Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 5 - LOW AMMONIA
3 FEC/5.0/5N 810292014438 5.0/5N Light Natural Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/5.003/5INW 810292016852 5.003/5INW Light Intense Natural Warm Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/5.01/5NA 810292012489 5.01/5NA Light Brown Natural Ash 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/5.3/5G 810292012588 5.3/5G Light Golden Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/5.4/5C 810292012618 5.4/5C Light Copper Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/5.6/5R 810292012649 5.6/5R Light Red Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/5.66/5RR 810292012663 5.66/5RR Light Intense Red Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 6 - LOW AMMONIA
3 FEC/6.0/6N 810292012427 6.0/6N Dark Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
3 FEC/6.00/6IN 810292012465 6.00/6IN Dark Intense Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/6.03/6NW 810292012526 6.03/6NW Dark Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/6.003/6INW 810292016869 6.003/6INW Dark Intense Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/6.1/6A 810292012564 6.1/6A Dark Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 7 - LOW AMMONIA
3 FEC/7.0/7N 810292014445 7.0/7N Medium Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/7.003/7INW 810292016876 7.003/7INW Medium Intense Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/7.01/7NA 810292012496 7.01/7NA Medium Natural Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/7.3/7G 810292012595 7.3/7G Medium Golden Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/7.4/7C 810292012625 7.4/7C Medium Copper Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/7.44/7CC 810292012632 7.44/7CC Intense Medium Copper Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/7.6/7R 810292012656 7.6/7R Medium Red Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 8 - LOW AMMONIA
3 FEC/8.0/8N 810292012434 8.0/8N Light Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
3 FEC/8.00/8IN 810292012472 8.00/8IN Light Intense Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/8.03/8NW 810292012533 8.03/8NW Light Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/8.003/8INW 810292016883 8.003/8INW Light Intense Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/8.1/8A 810292012571 8.1/8A Light Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 9 - LOW AMMONIA
3 FEC/9.0/9N 810292014452 9.0/9N Very Light Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
3 FEC/9.003/9INW 810292016890 9.003/9INW Very Light Intense Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/9.01/9NA 810292012502 9.01/9NA Very Light Natural Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/9.32/9GV 810292012670 9.32/9GV Very Light Beige Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 10 - LOW AMMONIA
3 FEC/10.0/10N 810292012441 10.0/10N Lightest Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/10.03/10NW 810292012540 10.03/10NW Lightest Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

SUPER LIGHTENERS - LOW AMMONIA
2 FEC/10.1/10A 810292012687 10.1/10A High Lift Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/10.12/10AV 810292012694 10.12/10AV High Lift Ash Violet Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/12.11/12AA 810292012717 12.11/12AA Ultra Light Intense Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/12.12/12AV 810292012724 12.12/12AV Ultra Light Ash Violet Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

INTENSIFIER/CREATIVE PIGMENT - LOW AMMONIA
1 FEC/VIOLET INTENSIFIER 810292012861 Violet Intensifier 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/RED INTENSIFIER 810292012731 Red Intensifier 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/COPPER INTENSIFIER 810292012748 Copper Intensifier 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/YELLOW CREATIVE 810292012755 Yellow Creative Pigment 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/BLUE CREATIVE 810292012762 Blue Creative Pigment 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/PURPLE CREATIVE 810292012779 Purple Creative Pigment 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/GREEN CREATIVE 810292012786 Green Creative Pigment 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/CLR BOOSTER LIFT 810292012809 Clear Booster Lift 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
1 FEC/LILAC TONER 810292012793 Lilac Toner 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

EuforaColor NO AMMONIA
LEVEL 1 - NO AMMONIA

2 FEC/AF-1.0/1N 810292011949 1.0/1N Black 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-1.10/BB 810292012397 1.10/BB Blue Black 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 2 - NO AMMONIA
2 FEC/AF-2.0/2N 810292011956 2.0/2N Darkest Natural Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 3 - NO AMMONIA
2 FEC/AF-3.0/3N 810292011963 3.0/3N Dark Natural Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
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2 FEC/AF-3.22/3VV 810292012267 3.22/3VV Dark Intense Violet Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
LEVEL 4 - NO AMMONIA

2 FEC/AF-4.0/4N 810292011970 4.0/4N Medium Natural Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-4.01/4NA 810292012045 4.01/4NA Medium Natural Ash Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-4.11/4AA 810292014483 4.11/4AA Medium Intense Ash Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-4.3/4G 810292012137 4.3/4G Medium Golden Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-4.442/4CCV 810292012366 4.442/4CCV Medium Intense Copper Violet Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-4.5/4M 810292012311 4.5/4M Medium Mahogany Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-4.6/4R 810292012212 4.6/4R Medium Red Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-4.73/4AG 810292012373 4.73/4AG Medium Espresso Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 5 - NO AMMONIA
3 FEC/AF-5.0/5N 810292011987 5.0/5N Light Natural Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-5.03/5NW 810292012076 5.03/5NW Light Natural Warm Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-5.22/5VV 810292012274 5.22/5VV Light Intense Violet Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-5.35/5GM 810292012335 5.35/5GM Light Golden Mahogany Brown 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 6 - NO AMMONIA
3 FEC/AF-6.0/6N 810292011994 6.0/6N Dark Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.01/6NA 810292012052 6.01/6NA Dark Natural Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.11/6AA 810292014490 6.11/6AA Dark Intense Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.3/6G 810292012144 6.3/6G Dark Golden Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.32/6GV 810292012281 6.32/6GV Dark Beige Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.4/6C 810292012182 6.4/6C Dark Copper Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.42/6CV 810292012342 6.42/6CV Dark Copper Violet Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.5/6M 810292012328 6.5/6M Dark Mahogany Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.6/6R 810292012229 6.6/6R Dark Red Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-6.73/6AG 810292012380 6.73/6AG Dark Mocha Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 7 - NO AMMONIA
3 FEC/AF-7.0/7N 810292012007 7.0/7N Medium Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-7.03/7NW 810292012090 7.03/7NW Medium Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-7.44/7CC 810292012205 7.44/7CC Medium Intense Copper Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-7.66/7RR 810292012243 7.66/7RR Medium Intense Red Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 8 - NO AMMONIA
3 FEC/AF-8.0/8N 810292012014 8.0/8N Light Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.01/8NA 810292012069 8.01/8NA Light Natural Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.11/8AA 810292014506 8.11/8AA Light Intense Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.2/8V 810292016111 8.2/8V Light Violet Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.3/8G 810292012151 8.3/8G Light Golden Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.32/8GV 810292012298 8.32/8GV Light Beige Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.4/8C 810292012199 8.4/8C Light Copper Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.42/8CV 810292012359 8.42/8CV Light Copper Violet Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-8.73/8AG 810292016128 8.73/8AG Light Cappuccino Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 9 - NO AMMONIA
3 FEC/AF-9.0/9N 810292012021 9.0/9N Very Light Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-9.03/9NW 810292012106 9.03/9NW Very Light Natural Warm Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

LEVEL 10 - NO AMMONIA
3 FEC/AF-10.0/10N 810292012038 10.0/10N Lightest Natural Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-10.1/10A 810292012113 10.1/10A Lightest Ash Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-10.12/10AV 810292012120 10.12/10AV Lightest Ash Violet Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-10.3/10G 810292012168 10.3/10G Lightest Golden Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-10.32/10GV 810292012304 10.32/10GV Lightest Beige Blonde 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/AF-CLR SHINE/DIL 810292012403 Clear Shine Dilute 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

EuforaColor LIGHTENER
1 FEC/PWDLIGHTENER 810292016722 AloeLite Blue Bleaching Powder 17.6 Oz 500 gr
1 FEC/9LEVELBLUELGHTNR 810292016821 9 Level Blue Lightener 17.6 Oz 500 gr
1 FEC/FREESTYLELIGHTNR 810292016838 Freestyle Clay Lightener 14.1 Oz 400 gr
1 FEC/CRM_LIGHTENER 810292016760 AloeLite Cream Lightener 8.8 Fl Oz 250 gr

EuforaColor PREP
1 FEC/CPS12.25 810292015558 Color Prep Spray 12.25 Fl Oz 362 ml)

EuforaColor ARTISAN DIRECT DYE
2 FEC/ARTISANYELLOW 810292014766 Sunflower Yellow 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
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QTY SKU UPC NAME SIZE

2 FEC/ARTISANORANGE 810292014773 Citrus Orange 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANSILVER 810292014780 Sterling Silver 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANPURPLE 810292014797 Purple Iris 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANBLUE 810292014803 Sky Blue 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANRED 810292014810 Red Rose 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANPINK 810292014827 Pink Peony 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANTEAL 810292014834 Teal Waters 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANGREEN 810292014841 Aloe Green 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANWHITE 810292014858 Cloud White 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANCLEAR 810292015053 Crystal Clear 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml
2 FEC/ARTISANBLACK 810292015893 Black 3.4 Fl Oz 100 ml

Eufora Texture WAVING SYSTEM
2 F/WS-NATURAL 810292016968 REform WAVING SYSTEM - NATURAL N/A
2 F/WS-TINTED 810292016975 REform WAVING SYSTEM - TINTED N/A
2 F/WS-RESIST 810292016982 REform WAVING SYSTEM - RESISTANT N/A

Eufora PROTREATMENT
1 FP/NBL33 810292016944 nutriBASE LITE™ 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
1 FP/NB33 810292016951 nutriBASE™ 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
1 FP/RRB06 810292017170 RAPID REPAIR BOOSTER™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
1 FP/FCB06 810292017187 FRIZZ CONTROL BOOSTER™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
1 FP/SRB06 810292017194 SCALP REMEDY BOOSTER™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
1 FP/PTS06 810292017200 SEALANT™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
1 FEC/CEPA 810292014278 COLOR ELIXIR PROFESSIONAL ADDITIVE (1) 16.9 fl oz 500 ml
1 FEC/CEPS 810292014285 COLOR ELIXIR PROFESSIONAL SEALER (2) 16.9 fl oz 500 ml

EuforaColor & PROTREATMENT FREE GOODS 
EuforaColor DEVELOPER

2 FEC/DV5 810292016029 Toning Solution Developer Volume 5 – 1.5% 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
2 FEC/DV7 810292013035 Universal Cream Developer Volume 7 – 2.1% 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
3 FEC/DV10 810292012991 Universal Cream Developer Volume 10 – 3% 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
3 FEC/DV15 810292014254 Universal Cream Developer Volume 15 – 4.5% 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
3 FEC/DV20 810292012984 Universal Cream Developer Volume 20 – 6% 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
2 FEC/DV30 810292013042 Universal Cream Developer Volume 30 – 9% 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml
2 FEC/DV40 810292013059 Universal Cream Developer Volume 40 – 12% 33.8 Fl Oz 1000 ml

Eufora PROTREATMENT
1 FP/RRB06 810292017170 RAPID REPAIR BOOSTER™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
1 FP/FCB06 810292017187 FRIZZ CONTROL BOOSTER™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
1 FP/SRB06 810292017194 SCALP REMEDY BOOSTER™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml
2 FP/PTS06 810292017200 SEALANT™ 6 Fl Oz 180 ml

1 FEC/CEPA 810292014278
COLOR ELIXIR 
PROFESSIONAL ADDITIVE (1)

16.9 fl oz 500 ml

1 FEC/CEPS 810292014285
COLOR ELIXIR 
PROFESSIONAL SEALER (2)

16.9 fl oz 500 ml

EUFORA COLOR SUPPORT KIT
1 FEC/PROMO/CLR_2023 EUFORA COLOR SUPPORT KIT

EUFORA COLOR SUPPORT KIT INCLUDES
2 DEC/CLEAN SKIN 810292013769 Clean Skin Wipes (100-Pack) N/A
2 C/APRON N/A Stylist Apron Long Length
1 DEC/TWINC N/A Eufora Twin Cape Over-Sized
2 DEC/TONINGAPPLCTR 810292016036 Toning Application Bottle N/A
2 DEC/SCALE4X4 N/A Color Scale N/A
3 DEC/COLOR KEYSILVER N/A Color Key N/A
3 DEC/TINT BOWL N/A Tint Bowl – Grey N/A

3 DEC/TINT BRUSH N/A Tint Brush – Grey One-Size - 
Standard

3 DEC/TINT BRUSHBLACK N/A Tint Brush – Black One-Size - Frayed
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3 DEC/TINT BRUSHPINK N/A Silicone Tint Brush – Pink One-Size - 
Standard

3 DEC/TINT BRUSHGREEN N/A Silicone Tint Brush - Green Angled One-Size - Small
1 D/SECTIONCLIP 810292016548 Eufora Sectioning Clip 4-Pack N/A
1 DEC/BALAYAGEPADDLE-L N/A Balayage Paddle - Large N/A
1 DEC/BALAYAGEPADDLE-S N/A Balayage Paddle - Small N/A
1 D/SPRAYBOTTLE N/A Eufora Spray Bottle N/A
1 D/COMB/COLOR 810292015107 Color Comb – 6931 N/A
1 DEC/SWATCH BOOK-2 N/A NEW EuforaColor Swatch Book N/A
1 DEC/LIT/ICSW N/A EuforaColor Technical Guide N/A
1 DEC/COLORSALONMANUAL N/A EuforaColor Salon Manual N/A

EUFORA COLOR LAUNCH EDUCATION SUPPORT
1 N/A Day Rate for Launch Specialist 

PLUS Additional Welcome Gift of 500 Partner Salon Points
PLUS - two 50% off certificates to attend any Advanced Training Academy program (certificates cannot be combined)


